Application Submission Code

242569678682554724
242572251421824312
242575258462190577
242569442741743915
242578257022341632
242576859842096270
242581037942952406
242572986461825082
242579397222538660
242579592642601975
242579102742507163
242571041441760268
242580467922798562
242580306162776120
242580021002711218
242569947701906428
242576736662086483
242569963281736471
242571249081827502

Name

PRAGUN D V
SAMANVI M
KRUTHIKA P
AMITH M

G CHARITYA SHREE
TANMAYA S U
BHAMINI LOKESH
GOKULH
RISHWIK N
PRANAM S
HADVITHA TALVAR
SHREYAS V
YATHISH R
ASHMAYU K
MILAN MANJUNATH
SHOURYABS

G TAKSH
PRANAV A ANAND
JATHIN N

Mobile Number

6362076967
9902212352
7899286876
7760233166
8970412262
9964099484
8971305805
8050473763
9972994240
9663328634
7338227478
8970387653
8050541477
9886286347
9591160158
9986641865
9880249665
8867924048
7338010881



ST Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024 01:08 PM
Service Category Number of Transfers
NA
2
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

v ool kLK1 UL R B D WN R



Lottery Number/ Waiting List Number

1(Waiting List 1)
2(Waiting List 2)
3(Waiting List 3)
4(Waiting List 4)
5(Waiting List 5)
6(Waiting List 6)
7(Waiting List 7)
8(Waiting List 8)
9(Waiting List 9)
10(Waiting List 10)
11(Waiting List 11)
12(Waiting List 12)
13(Waiting List 13)
14(Waiting List 14)
15(Waiting List 15)
16(Waiting List 16)
17(Waiting List 17)
18(Waiting List 18)
19(Waiting List 19)

Admission Status
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted



S No. Application Submission Code
127 242577048422108089
75 242574711681914356
131 242577270702339898
13 242570368961737578
201 242580306162776120
90 242575733761994618
19 242570752622204215
104 242576352502026798
85 242575258661938094
7 242569642841737987
58 242573491782524462
14 242570406941738999
177 242579592642601975
43 242572317121902800
206 242580506942803629
200 242580295062950180
142 242578051322283286
176 242579539182596335
174 242579397222538660
103 242576321342027953
31 242571624662170673
167 242579229002941872
129 242577069822108897
6 242569591921765974
65 242574190082588459
35 242571710481760237
25 242571047781745502
212 242580968242946207
181 242579732762625971
27 242571378621751849
128 242577061622109062
184 242579783342663982
41 242572251421824312
190 242579998042699192
37 242571737721759678
169 242579242062523537
141 242577849142513508
89 242575721222170246
68 242574579342124981
123 242577023802107658
78 242574830361933530
83 242575232682113379
4 242569337541738249
53 242573298981832414
115 242576721602085872



154
188
138
164

93
22
36
106
152
102
33
136
108
208
76
126

199
195
162
183
148
45
63
110
122
218
17
21
28
215
124
29
112
159
132
171
23
49
73
60
178
74

175
87

242578508202363527
242579953582692627
242577594082187941
242579137882510248
242569678682554724
242575921442003520
242570869641742262
242571731841762604
242576391382081967
242578478702361094
242576315442023684
242571657121758152
242577536242183260
242576447842288624
242580613522898351
242574764262888256
242577044862110211
242569250542338897
242580243382769445
242580131442715553
242579102742507163
242579774642632353
242578333222523654
242572509081818981
242574001221857152
242576541562077480
242576985702103529
242581208542962312
242570451801819301
242570811761741789
242571404901752822
242581123002957574
242577025102107385
242571495381754540
242576614042079735
242578937342449014
242577308702165684
242579324142530498
242570977702775293
242572908441824563
242574694541913505
242573737702776053
242579607322603680
242574700421915969
242569244941729271
242579527342595285
242575380022091869



16
198
189
161
79

109
30
196
168
191
187
134
46
185
77
86
113
72
80
213

182
51
130
66
92
119
47
139
100
217
26
48
81
61
97
54
214
101
107
91
209
116
194
163
179

242570423041739571
242580224762769754
242579961042693073
242578991882631539
242574865841920164
242569421101729893
242576513442078778
242571619281757538
242580133582716002
242579239622950339
242580008782700073
242579912102687752
242577407742174322
242572606661833225
242579804322817969
242574803021917634
242575367261943096
242576652642082136
242574689541913809
242575149761933132
242581037942952406
242569263602120717
242579747942629886
242573003621828723
242577120202112669
242574477981924869
242575795361998622
242576859842096270
242572713781820869
242577673802197075
242576293342023006
242581162562960262
242571249081827502
242572753081819726
242575168901934792
242573746741848546
242576109122713236
242573380022513052
242581077362953940
242576310982024829
242576407722178575
242575790182000686
242580622622861305
242576734302085426
242580103382712233
242579136982536831
242579716222624113



99
114
105
10
55
82
52
39
70
155
145
173
32
15
144
44
24
57
157
111
151
205
34
137
95
18
203
69
98
153
20
42
172
117
156
56
180
62
59
121
146
67
118
71
50
207
165

242576213562021177
242576666602084201
242576372722028646
242569963281736471
242573425101837847
242575228082107390
242573250661996173
242571962521848283
242574665682636524
242578509382370299
242578291362343667
242579358462534231
242571626461759041
242570413801737372
242578257022341632
242572498721827892
242571041441760268
242573477681838990
242578787642882905
242576601362078760
242578429422357155
242580467922798562
242571695321760167
242577547062792843
242575961582004704
242570578461738922
242580452702798465
242574608581913332
242576148462016781
242578489982362249
242570770181742366
242572255881781139
242579348442533691
242576736662086483
242578605562538183
242573443741836974
242579726522625848
242573894002018724
242573589741843080
242576939822101311
242578292282342943
242574516661908618
242576819022091989
242574681522515676
242572986461825082
242580518642810148
242579187102514231



186
143
204
125
147
94
197
64
120
192
202
38
166
135
11
96

140
170
160
88

211
84

133
150
210
12

216
149
158
40

193

242579850742681047
242578214762338088
242580456422798893
242577033642108187
242578294562343846
242575933902003769
242580143442717030
242574143782029449
242576920162099337
242580021002711218
242580441262795316
242571846122027589
242579225642519704
242577450562175876
242569965521733722
242576046582512363
242569947701906428
242577698562201103
242579276422525000
242578975062455339
242575402161946329
242580929222943984
242575258462190577
242577380802180792
242578362662350529
242580658962868811
242570233721735591
242581153082961214
242578351062347608
242578898402449450
242572011181766401
242580089842710878



Name

HEMASHREE N

SUJITH

MOHAMMED SHAHID
GAYATHRI B
ASHMAYU K

POORAV M

MITHANSH M NYAMATHI
PRITAM KRISHNA MANOHAR H D
SAMHITHAS M

AADYA MANDRE
JASHWANTH M G

RAJA VARA SUBHAKAR CHAKRAVARTHY VUMMADIVARAPU
PRANAM S

DISHA SAJA

TANVISR

DEEKSHA M
VAMSHI C A

SANNIDHI P

RISHWIK N
SUMANYU S KATTEMANE
S ANITHA

PRANAV M
SAMRUDDH J S
AADVIKA K BOOSNOOR
VEEKSHA V
BHARGAVI K

MANASVI PATEL K O
RACHITH V KUSHAL
NIVEDITA R YELEHOLI
BRUNDA P

JEEVITHA H

VOMANRAJ B K
SAMANVI M

HITA M ANAGHA
THANVI M

ADHITHRI L
BINDULEKHA R

NAVITHA NAVEEN KUMAR MOOLIMATH
CHAKRAVARTHY CHAKRAVARTHY CHAKRAVARTHY
BRUNDHA M

ASHIRYA B

MANASVI

CHETHAN E

A K CHIRAG

BHAVISH K

Mobile Number

8095841159
9741736199
7348956440
9611207352
9886286347
9902212114
9945110629
9008730964
9844512552
9742799335
9964406078
8639241601
9663328634
8152035180
9591234601
9880089534
8217759628
9591894517
9972994240
9900316725
9880600124
7829691132
9591554539
8197971797
7019458356
9844419915
9108594439
6362676669
7975353119
9844365658
9035370486
9972377487
9902212352
9008320338
7022821019
8105976920
9663791509
8884032214
9663836320
9538528158
8549820859
7899912233
7019900760
9880716781
9743961042



SHRAVANI M
GOKULJ

B DAKSHANAG
VIJAYA SURYA M
PRAGUN DV
ADHITHI A

JANAVI M
HITASHREE S V
HARSHITHA R
ADVAITH CHETHAN
ADHYA N
SHEETHAL SN
SINCHANA M
ARNAV RAI
NIVEDITHA M R
LEKHANA P
DEVIKAEH
VASISHTA S KUNDAR
RACHITHAJS
SHRAVANI P
HADVITHA TALVAR
VARUN S

PAVANI SHIVAMOGGA ROHITH

SUDIKSHA S G
PUNYASHREE P
CHATHUR S
DEEKSHITH C
GUNITH K
GOUTHAM VIJAY C
KEERTHI VARDHAN
SHOBITH A
VINAYAKA G N
SAMRIDDHI P
LAKSHMIPRIYA L

G V BHUVITH
JAANVI SHARMA
JIYA RAIKAR

N SINCHANA
ARPITA M MANOMI
LOCHANAK M
ZUNALIYA
MOHAMMED AVEZ
BHARATH R

S BRUNDAGOWDA
M MOHITH KENGAR
M R VEDHYA
AARYA B HIREMATH

7204862274
9663595445
7090081180
9986508798
6362076967
6360777169
9964686526
9945134079
8105848445
6361486281
9591720940
8867040919
8970356360
9035470550
9591668266
8095582499
9986376691
9844584958
6360681024
9964125316
7338227478
7259238233
9916117085
9742385740
7338548245
8880002360
9108586063
7975524804
8892771118
9964686526
9972719595
9164993763
9535277963
9980352476
9535483113
9481105953
9449455007
9071805673
9535595181
9663040057
8722101578
9945970808
9886957112
9480241508
9900183481
9902428808
9148657625



LAKSH S RATHOD
CHIRAG V
PRIYANKA S
CHIDAKASH M V
PRATHAM N K
TANUSHREE A
GOWTHAM SURYAM S
SHIRISHA SN
BHARATH S
VARSHITH K. N.
HIMA M ANAGHA

J SHAIK HUSSAIN
CHAITHANYA TR
KAJAL VIJAY KAMBLE
MOHAMMED ALI
SYEDA MINSA BANU
SAMARTH L NAIK
AMALAA ARAS S
DHARVIK S

DEVI PRASAD R
BHAMINI LOKESH
PREKSHA U KIRUVASE
VOMANRAJ B K B K
KARSHANA G
MANISH D NAIK
ANTHONY PAUL
SUBHASH S
TANMAYA S U
RISHITAA S
TRUPTHI R
KEERTHANA B
SPANDANA CP
JATHIN N

SANVI GOWDAT
BHUVAN C NAIK
SURYA GS
SHAHARIKA S H
RISHIKAB N
ADHYASHREE VIJAYA
SHAMANTH G GOWDA
JANYA SHREE BAI A

GHANIKA SURESH KAREHALLI

KODANDARAMA R M
MANEESH U

ROHITH M
BHARGAVA SINGH B

SHIVAKUMAR M YADAVAD

8970320166
9538102815
9845421810
9740853365
6360855297
9980267720
7353554544
9986401919
9008561976
9620485338
9008320338
9739498785
8431663645
9766660794
7975518069
9108127923
8746996110
9035960346
9731114633
9980195232
8971305805
9972866066
9972377487
9845951997
9731734467
7829738121
7019778286
9964099484
9686821769
9632870224
9008051630
9743101929
7338010881
7975092286
8123922952
8431532952
9148357286
9964579698
7899730608
9480658885
9900145354
9845287146
9483567876
6360982107
7204743741
9686575855
9686965525



SRIHARSHA SINGH S D
LIKHITH J

T S ADITI TELKAR
PRANAV A ANAND
SHERLIN JOYCE P
PAVANI S

SRIVISHNU G S
ANVITHA M SINGH
VEEKSHITH R K
NEERAV M

SHRAVANI M

PAVAN N GOULI
AADVIKA M
DATTATREYA J

G CHARITYA SHREE
MANVITHAA GOLLAR R
SHREYAS V
MOHAMMED IBRAHIM BAIG
PRATHEEKSHA D V
SUNIDHI P GOWDA
YASHWINYA K
YATHISH R

YASIKA S

NIDHISHA K PAWAR
GOUTHAM S
DISHANTH V' S

YASH V GOWDA

SHAIKH MOHAMMED KHALANDAR

CHINTHANAGR
MOHAMMED SHAHID
SAMYAK MOURYA N
LIKHITH P NAIK
PAVAN N GOULI

G TAKSH

JASHVITH S
CHARASVIHE
KARUNYA SA
UNNATHI K

JAANVI DEORA
VEDANTH M
CHARAN DEVU
SHRIHAL M H
NANDITHAHB
MISHA FATHIMA
GOKULH

SAANVI P MEDUR
YASHAS K

9448449481
7996733101
9742073296
8867924048
7019730308
6362718359
9986329122
9108746024
8197877712
7026818353
8722227274
9731555800
9632947179
9113551636
8970412262
9900850887
8970387653
9844810793
6362923345
9743717352
8904810963
8050541477
9242882265
7204840136
7846833111
9900768221
9945067730
9538413103
9611777416
9008959265
9449476381
7892509223
9008959265
9880249665
9686995659
9741142677
9900476974
9844465900
9886924728
7483523158
9972479954
9886218358
9739740725
7411779414
8050473763
9535163859
9980999428



ALISHA A

PRANJALI S
KOTISHWARAR M
PARTHAHA
DAIVIKRAJSR
BHUVAN CHANDRA JALIHAL J
BALAJI GOWDAR
HAMMAD AHMED HAMZAH
PRADHVIK G S

MILAN MANJUNATH
NISHANTH KUMAR K
ADYANT P

LIKHITHAK N
CHIRANTH H S
SUDHEEKSHA S P
LASYA R
SHOURYA B S

BHUVIK RAVI RATHOD
J SANJITH RAJ
BHUVITH G

DHANYA SHREE R
PRADVIKA NIDHI S
KRUTHIKA P

SANVI P

MANVIK K JAMPAALE
MOHAMMED THAHIR SHEIK
SHOBITH M

B'S SANNIDHI
MEGHAN M R
RITUPARNA S
ACHYUTHGH

R SHIVARAM KRISHNA

9740545776
7090337823
9483567876
9741639837
9108881478
8746076828
9880968650
7406101696
9845354043
9591160158
9591325453
9980049488
9980767076
6360194492
9019519965
7760942699
9986641865
7411248415
9980192934
9886130233
9611781188
9886090003
7899286876
7353647700
9538455477
9686690306
9243996887
9481733662
8123826246
9731317418
8197167559
7899966521



RTE Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024 01:07 PM

Caste

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

SC

SC

General

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)

ST

General

SC

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

SC

SC

General

General

Low Income Group
BPL

BPL

EWS

BPL

BPL

BPL

BPL

Not Low Income Group
BPL

BPL

Not Low Income Group
BPL

BPL

BPL

BPL

BPL

EWS

BPL

BPL

Not Low Income Group
BPL

Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL

BPL

BPL

BPL

BPL

BPL

BPL

Not Low Income Group
BPL

Not Low Income Group
BPL

BPL

Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL

BPL

Not Low Income Group
BPL

Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL

BPL



General

SC

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)

ST

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)

BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
EWS
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL



SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

SC

General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

SC

ST

General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)

SC

ST

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
Not Low Income Group
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
EWS
BPL



OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

SC

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

SC

General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

SC

General

ST

SC

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)

EWS
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
EWS
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
EWS
BPL
BPL
EWS
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
BPL
EWS
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL
BPL
EWS
BPL
BPL
Not Low Income Group
BPL



SC

General

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

SC

ST

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

SC

ST

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVAMOGGA 2024-25
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER RTE FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS -1 (SESSION 2024-25)

RTE Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024

Registr
ation Low Income |DA/DA Lottery |Admission
SLNO [SNo. [Application Submission Code|Name Mobile Number Caste Group Category Number |Status Remarks
OBC (Non-Creamy
1 127 242577048422108089 HEMASHREE N 8095841159 Layer) BPL No 1
2 75 242574711681914356 SUJITH 9741736199 OBC (Creamy Layer) BPL No 2
OBC (Non-Creamy
3 131 242577270702339898 MOHAMMED SHAHID 7348956440 Layer) EWS No 3
OBC (Non-Creamy
4 13 242570368961737578 GAYATHRI B 9611207352 Layer) BPL No 4
5 201 242580306162776120 ASHMAYU K 9886286347 ST BPL No 5
6 90 242575733761994618 POORAV M 9902212114 OBC (Creamy Layer) BPL No 6
7 19 242570752622204215 MITHANSH M NYAMATHI 9945110629 General BPL No 7
8 104 242576352502026798 PRITAM KRISHNA MANOHAR H D |9008730964 SC Not Low Inco|No 8
OBC (Non-Creamy
9 85 242575258661938094 SAMHITHA S M 9844512552 Layer) BPL No 9
OBC (Non-Creamy
10 7 242569642841737987 AADYA MANDRE 9742799335 Layer) BPL No 10
OBC (Non-Creamy
11 58 242573491782524462 JASHWANTH M G 9964406078 Layer) Not Low Inco|No 11
RAJA VARA SUBHAKAR
CHAKRAVARTHY OBC (Non-Creamy
12 14 242570406941738999 VUMMADIVARAPU 8639241601 Layer) BPL No 12
13 |177 242579592642601975 PRANAM S 9663328634 ST BPL No 13
14 |43 242572317121902800 DISHA SAJA 8152035180 SC BPL No 14
15 |206 242580506942803629 TANVI S R 9591234601 SC BPL No 15
16 |200 242580295062950180 DEEKSHA M 9880089534 General BPL No 16

Admission i/c

Principal



PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (SC)
DA SC Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024

Number of [Lottery Admission
S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Transfers Number Status Remarks
17 242581162562960262 SPANDANA CP 9743101929 3 1 1 Differently Abled (SC)

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (OBC NCL)
DA General Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024

Number of |Lottery Admission
S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Transfers Number Status Remarks
18 242578362662350529 MANVIK K JAMPAALE 9538455477 5 NA 1 Differently Abled (OBC- NCL)

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (GEN, OBC- CL)
DA General Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024

Number of [Lottery Admission
S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Transfers Number Status Remarks
19 242578423742363345 PRANAV. Y GOWDA 9591261018 5 NA 1 Differently Abled (OBC- CL ,GEN)

Admission i/c
Principal



PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY-1
Service Category 1 Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024
SIno [SNo. [Application Submission Code|Name Caste Mobile Number Service Categ Number of T|Lottery Numl|Admission StatuRemarks
20 1 242570238081738667 ANIRBAN BARMAN OBC (Creamy Layer) 9101323872 1 3 1 CAT-1
21 3 242572713341821180 PULAPAKURA BINDU BHARGAVI |SC 9492254020 1 3 2
22 2 242571593701758856 BADRINATH SWAIN OBC (Creamy Layer) 7889516217 1 3 3
23 6 242570257961737527 AGASTYAH N OBC (Creamy Layer) 9149560988 1 1 4
24 14 242577787082596739 ADVITH R KODKANE General 9482024908 1 1 5
25 16 242580108762713442 NITYA TIWARI General 9424615107 1 1 6
26 7 242572606661833225 KAJAL VIJAY KAMBLE SC 9766660794 1 1 7
27 10 242576109122713236 SHAHARIKA S H OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) |9148357286 1 1 8
28 13 242577552782520344 SAMRIDDHI KUMARI General 7019102968 1 1 9
29 9 242573927561937581 ARUSH KALLESHI BALEKUNDRI General 8493034735 1 1 10
30 15 242579492782757913 PIYUSH DHANAIJI PATIL General 8974813286 1 1 11
31 5 242570162442509704 RUDRIKA KRUTI General 9480616700 1 1 12
32 12 242577450562175876 CHIRANTH H S OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) |6360194492 1 1 13
33 4 242569250542338897 VASISHTA S KUNDAR SC 9844584958 1 1 14
34 11 242576447842288624 ARNAV RAI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 9035470550 1 1 15
35 8 242572685921822141 VEENITH H YALIVAL OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) |9743101276 1 1 16
ANVITA MANJUNATHA
36 21 242580018342702245 THIMMAYYANAVAR General 8951046780 1 NA 17
37 18 242571405621755501 KHANAK SAIN OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) |7891559943 1 NA 18
VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA

38 20 242579063282772251 KALATIPPI OBC (Creamy Layer) 9663644269 1 NA 19
39 17 242569678682554724 PRAGUN D V ST 6362076967 1 NA 20
40 19 242573311941832792 BHARGAV V General 7676772117 1 NA 21

Admission i/c

Principal



PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY-2
Service Category 2 Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024
SLNo |SNo. |Application Submission Code [Name Caste Mobile Number Service Categ Number of T|Lottery Numl|Admission StatuRemarks
41 2 242577171282197376 VIRAAJ KUPPAST General 8277325199 2 4 1
42 1 242575432042269458 RUTHVIKA S General 9731131962 2 4 2
43 3 242569722941740544 SRIVAR VARATEPPA SAMPAGAON |General 8867894354 2 3 3
44 5 242572251421824312 SAMANVI M ST 9902212352 2 2 4
45 4 242569337541738249 CHETHAN E SC 7019900760 2 2 5
46 9 242580433702798548 PRASHIDH H PATEL General 9611779290 2 1 6
47 7 242579266602523603 VARSHA D SC 9880403161 2 1 7
48 8 242579302582527428 JANYASHREE S OBC (Creamy Layer) 9686551312 2 1 8
49 6 242569700202114352 VIHARIKA GOUTHAM KOWLY General 9379460711 2 1 9
50 10 242571342561881835 JAYESH PRADHAN General 8196818985 2 NA 10
51 11 242573894002018724 UNNATHI K OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 9844465900 2 NA 11

Admission i/c

Principal



PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER RTE FOR ADMISSION TO
CLASS -1 (SESSION 2024-25)

RTE Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024

Regist
ration
Application Submission Lottery
SLNO |S No. [Code Name Caste Number |Remarks
1 127 |242577048422108089 [HEMASHREE N OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 1
2 75 242574711681914356 |SUJITH OBC (Creamy Layer) 2
3 131 |242577270702339898 [MOHAMMED SHAHID OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 3
4 13 242570368961737578 |GAYATHRI B OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 4
5 201 |242580306162776120 |ASHMAYU K ST 5
6 90 242575733761994618 |POORAV M OBC (Creamy Layer) 6
7 19 242570752622204215 |MITHANSH M NYAMATHI General 7
PRITAM KRISHNA MANOHAR
8 104 |242576352502026798 (HD SC 8
9 85 242575258661938094 |SAMHITHAS M OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 9
10 |7 242569642841737987 |AADYA MANDRE OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 10
11 (58 242573491782524462 |JASHWANTH M G OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 11
RAJA VARA SUBHAKAR
CHAKRAVARTHY
12 (14 242570406941738999 |VUMMADIVARAPU OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 12
13 |177 |242579592642601975 |PRANAM S ST 13
14 |43 242572317121902800 |DISHA SAJA SC 14
15 |206 |[242580506942803629 |TANVISR SC 15
16 |200 |[242580295062950180 |DEEKSHA M General 16

Admission i/c

Principal




PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (SC)

DA SC Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024

Number
of Lottery
S No. | Application Submission Code |Name Service Category Transfers|Number
17 [242581162562960262 SPANDANA CP 3 1 1

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (OBC NCL)

DA General Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024

NUMDEr
of Lottery
S No. | Application Submission Code |Name Service Category Transfers|Number
18 [242578362662350529 MANVIK K JAMPAALE 5 NA 1

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (GEN, OBC- CL)

DA General Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024

Number
of Lottery
S No. | Application Submission Code |Name Service Category Transfers|Number
19 242578423742363345 PRANAV. Y GOWDA 5 NA 1

Admission i/c
Principal



PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY-1
Service Category 1 Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024
ooy
SIno [SNo. [Application Submission Co¢Name Caste Service CaiNumber of Number

20 |1 242570238081738667 |ANIRBAN BARMAN OBC (Creamy Layer) 1 3 1

PULAPAKURA BINDU
21 |3 242572713341821180 |BHARGAVI SC 1 3 2
22 |2 242571593701758856 |BADRINATH SWAIN OBC (Creamy Layer) 1 3 3
23 |6 242570257961737527 |AGASTYAH N OBC (Creamy Layer) 1 1 4
24 |14 242577787082596739 |ADVITH R KODKANE General 1 1 5
25 |16 242580108762713442 |NITYA TIWARI General 1 1 6
26 |7 242572606661833225 |KAJAL VIJAY KAMBLE SC 1 1 7
27 |10 242576109122713236 |SHAHARIKASH OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)|1 1 8
28 |13 242577552782520344 |SAMRIDDHI KUMARI General 1 1 9
29 |9 242573927561937581 |ARUSH KALLESHI BALEKUNDRI|General 1 1 10
30 |15 242579492782757913 |PIYUSH DHANAJI PATIL General 1 1 11
31 |5 242570162442509704 |RUDRIKA KRUTI General 1 1 12
32 |12 242577450562175876 |CHIRANTHH S OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)|1 1 13
33 |4 242569250542338897 |VASISHTA S KUNDAR SC 1 1 14
34 (11 242576447842288624 |ARNAV RAI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)|1 1 15
35 |8 242572685921822141 |VEENITH H YALIVAL OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)|1 1 16

ANVITA MANJUNATHA
36 (21 242580018342702245 |THIMMAYYANAVAR General 1 NA 17
37 |18 242571405621755501 |KHANAK SAIN OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)|1 NA 18

VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA
38 |20 242579063282772251 |KALATIPPI OBC (Creamy Layer) 1 NA 19
39 (17 242569678682554724 |PRAGUNDV ST 1 NA 20
40 |19 242573311941832792 |BHARGAV V General 1 NA 21

Admission i/c

Principal




PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY-2
Service Category 2 Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024
Lottery
SLNo [S No. [Application Submission (Name Caste Service C{Number dNumber
41 |2 242577171282197376 |VIRAA) KUPPAST General 2 4 1
42 |1 242575432042269458 |RUTHVIKA' S General 2 4 2
SRIVAR VARATEPPA
43 |3 242569722941740544 |SAMPAGAON General 2 3 3
44 |5 242572251421824312 |SAMANVI M ST 2 2 4
45 |4 242569337541738249 |CHETHAN E SC 2 2 5
46 |9 242580433702798548 |PRASHIDH H PATEL General 2 1 6
47 |7 242579266602523603 |VARSHA D SC 2 1 7
48 |8 242579302582527428 |JANYASHREE S OBC (Creamy Layer) 2 1 8
49 |6 242569700202114352 |VIHARIKA GOUTHAM KOWLY |General 2 1 9
50 |10 242571342561881835 |JAYESH PRADHAN General 2 NA 10
51 (11 242573894002018724 |UNNATHI K OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)|2 NA 11

Admission i/c

Principal




PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVAMOGGA 2024-25
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER RTE FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS -1 (SESSION 2024-25)

RTE Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024

Registr
ation Low Income | DA/DA Lottery [SELECTED
SLNO (S No. [Application Submission Code|Name Mobile Number Caste Group Category Number |UNDER Remarks
OBC (Non-Creamy
1 127 242577048422108089 HEMASHREE N 8095841159 Layer) BPL No 1 RTE
2 75 242574711681914356 SUJITH 9741736199 OBC (Creamy Layer) BPL No 2 RTE
OBC (Non-Creamy
3 131 242577270702339898 MOHAMMED SHAHID 7348956440 Layer) EWS No 3 RTE
OBC (Non-Creamy
4 13 242570368961737578 GAYATHRI B 9611207352 Layer) BPL No 4 RTE
5 201 242580306162776120 ASHMAYU K 9886286347 ST BPL No 5 RTE
6 90 242575733761994618 POORAV M 9902212114 OBC (Creamy Layer) BPL No 6 RTE
7 19 242570752622204215 MITHANSH M NYAMATHI 9945110629 General BPL No 7 RTE
8 104 242576352502026798 PRITAM KRISHNA MANOHAR H D [9008730964 SC Not Low Inco| No 8 RTE
OBC (Non-Creamy
9 85 242575258661938094 SAMHITHAS M 9844512552 Layer) BPL No 9 RTE
OBC (Non-Creamy
10 7 242569642841737987 AADYA MANDRE 9742799335 Layer) BPL No 10 RTE
OBC (Non-Creamy
11 58 242573491782524462 JASHWANTH M G 9964406078 Layer) Not Low Inco| No 11 RTE
RAJA VARA SUBHAKAR
CHAKRAVARTHY OBC (Non-Creamy
12 14 242570406941738999 VUMMADIVARAPU 8639241601 Layer) BPL No 12 RTE
13 177 242579592642601975 PRANAM S 9663328634 ST BPL No 13 RTE
14 43 242572317121902800 DISHA SAJA 8152035180 SC BPL No 14 RTE
15 206 242580506942803629 TANVISR 9591234601 SC BPL No 15 RTE
16 200 242580295062950180 DEEKSHA M 9880089534 General BPL No 16 RTE
242581162562960262 SPANDANA CP 9743101929 SC 3 1 1 Differently Abled (SC)
242578362662350529 MANVIK K JAMPAALE 9538455477 OBC NG; 5 NA NA Differently Abled (OBC- NCL)
242578423742363345 PRANAV. Y GOWDA 9591261018 5 NA NA Differently Abled (OBC- CL ,GEN)
20 1 242570238081738667 ANIRBAN BARMAN 9101323872 OBC (Creamy Layer) 1 3 1 CAT-1
21 3 242572713341821180 PULAPAKURA BINDU BHARGAVI 9492254020 SC 1 3 2 CAT-1

Admission i/c

Principal



22 2 242571593701758856 BADRINATH SWAIN 7889516217 OBC (Creamy Layer) 3 3 CAT-1
23 6 242570257961737527 AGASTYAH N 9149560988 OBC (Creamy Layer) 1 4 CAT-1
24 14 242577787082596739 ADVITH R KODKANE 9482024908 General 1 5 CAT-1
25 16 242580108762713442 NITYA TIWARI 9424615107 General 1 6 CAT-1
26 |7 242572606661833225 KAJAL VIJAY KAMBLE 9766660794 SC 1 7 CAT-1
27 10 242576109122713236 SHAHARIKA S H 9148357286 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| 1 8 CAT-1
28 13 242577552782520344 SAMRIDDHI KUMARI 7019102968 General 1 9 CAT-1
29 |9 242573927561937581 ARUSH KALLESHI BALEKUNDRI 8493034735 General 1 10 CAT-1
30 15 242579492782757913 PIYUSH DHANAJI PATIL 8974813286 General 1 11 CAT-1
31 5 242570162442509704 RUDRIKA KRUTI 9480616700 General 1 12 CAT-1
32 12 242577450562175876 CHIRANTHH S 6360194492 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| 1 13 CAT-1
33 |4 242569250542338897 VASISHTA S KUNDAR 9844584958 SC 1 14 CAT-1
34 11 242576447842288624 ARNAV RAI 9035470550 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| 1 15 CAT-1
35 8 242572685921822141 VEENITH H YALIVAL 9743101276 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| 1 16 CAT-1
ANVITA MANJUNATHA
36 |21 242580018342702245 THIMMAYYANAVAR 8951046780 General NA 17 CAT-1
37 18 242571405621755501 KHANAK SAIN 7891559943 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| NA 18 CAT-1
VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA
38 |20 242579063282772251 KALATIPPI 9663644269 OBC (Creamy Layer) NA 19 CAT-1
39 17 242569678682554724 PRAGUND V 6362076967 ST NA 20 CAT-1
40 19 242573311941832792 BHARGAV V 7676772117 General NA 21 CAT-1
41 2 242577171282197376 VIRAAJ KUPPAST 8277325199 General 4 1 CAT-2
42 1 242575432042269458 RUTHVIKA S 9731131962 General 4 2 CAT-2
43 3 242569722941740544 SRIVAR VARATEPPA SAMPAGAON 8867894354 General 3 3 CAT-2
44 |5 242572251421824312 SAMANVI M 9902212352 ST 2 4 CAT-2
45 |4 242569337541738249 CHETHAN E 7019900760 SC 2 5 CAT-2

Admission i/c

Principal



46  [9 242580433702798548 PRASHIDH H PATEL 9611779290 General 1 6 CAT-2
47 |7 242579266602523603 VARSHA D 9880403161 SC 1 7 CAT-2
48 [8 242579302582527428 JANYASHREE S 9686551312 OBC (Creamy Layer) 1 8 CAT-2
49 |6 242569700202114352 VIHARIKA GOUTHAM KOWLY 9379460711 General 1 9 CAT-2
50 10 242571342561881835 JAYESH PRADHAN 8196818985 General NA 10 CAT-2
51 11 242573894002018724 UNNATHI K 9844465900 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| NA 11 CAT-2

Admission i/c

Principal



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVAMOGGA 2024-25
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST-2 UNDER RTE FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS -1 (SESSION 2024-25)

RTE Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024

Registr
ation Low Income | DA/DA Lottery [SELECTED
SLNO (S No. [Application Submission Code|Name Mobile Number Caste Group Category Number |UNDER Remarks
OBC (Non-Creamy
1 127 242577048422108089 HEMASHREE N 8095841159 Layer) BPL No 1 RTE
2 75 242574711681914356 SUJITH 9741736199 OBC (Creamy Layer) BPL No 2 RTE
OBC (Non-Creamy
3 131 242577270702339898 MOHAMMED SHAHID 7348956440 Layer) EWS No 3 RTE
OBC (Non-Creamy
4 13 242570368961737578 GAYATHRI B 9611207352 Layer) BPL No 4 RTE
5 201 242580306162776120 ASHMAYU K 9886286347 ST BPL No 5 RTE
6 90 242575733761994618 POORAV M 9902212114 OBC (Creamy Layer) BPL No 6 RTE
7 19 242570752622204215 MITHANSH M NYAMATHI 9945110629 General BPL No 7 RTE
8 104 242576352502026798 PRITAM KRISHNA MANOHAR H D [9008730964 SC Not Low Inco| No 8 RTE
OBC (Non-Creamy
9 85 242575258661938094 SAMHITHAS M 9844512552 Layer) BPL No 9 RTE
OBC (Non-Creamy
10 7 242569642841737987 AADYA MANDRE 9742799335 Layer) BPL No 10 RTE
OBC (Non-Creamy
11 58 242573491782524462 JASHWANTH M G 9964406078 Layer) Not Low Inco| No 11 RTE
RAJA VARA SUBHAKAR
CHAKRAVARTHY OBC (Non-Creamy
12 14 242570406941738999 VUMMADIVARAPU 8639241601 Layer) BPL No 12 RTE
13 177 242579592642601975 PRANAM S 9663328634 ST BPL No 13 RTE
14 43 242572317121902800 DISHA SAJA 8152035180 SC BPL No 14 RTE
15 206 242580506942803629 TANVISR 9591234601 SC BPL No 15 RTE
16 200 242580295062950180 DEEKSHA M 9880089534 General BPL No 16 RTE
242581162562960262 SPANDANA CP 9743101929 SC 3 1 1 Differently Abled (SC)
242578362662350529 MANVIK K JAMPAALE 9538455477 OBC NG; 5 NA NA Differently Abled (OBC- NCL)
242578423742363345 PRANAV. Y GOWDA 9591261018 5 NA NA Differently Abled (OBC- CL ,GEN)
20 1 242570238081738667 ANIRBAN BARMAN 9101323872 OBC (Creamy Layer) 1 3 1 CAT-1
21 3 242572713341821180 PULAPAKURA BINDU BHARGAVI 9492254020 SC 1 3 2 CAT-1

Admission i/c

Principal



22 2 242571593701758856 BADRINATH SWAIN 7889516217 OBC (Creamy Layer) 3 3 CAT-1
23 6 242570257961737527 AGASTYAH N 9149560988 OBC (Creamy Layer) 1 4 CAT-1
24 14 242577787082596739 ADVITH R KODKANE 9482024908 General 1 5 CAT-1
25 16 242580108762713442 NITYA TIWARI 9424615107 General 1 6 CAT-1
26 |7 242572606661833225 KAJAL VIJAY KAMBLE 9766660794 SC 1 7 CAT-1
27 10 242576109122713236 SHAHARIKA S H 9148357286 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| 1 8 CAT-1
28 13 242577552782520344 SAMRIDDHI KUMARI 7019102968 General 1 9 CAT-1
29 |9 242573927561937581 ARUSH KALLESHI BALEKUNDRI 8493034735 General 1 10 CAT-1
30 15 242579492782757913 PIYUSH DHANAJI PATIL 8974813286 General 1 11 CAT-1
31 5 242570162442509704 RUDRIKA KRUTI 9480616700 General 1 12 CAT-1
32 12 242577450562175876 CHIRANTHH S 6360194492 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| 1 13 CAT-1
33 |4 242569250542338897 VASISHTA S KUNDAR 9844584958 SC 1 14 CAT-1
34 11 242576447842288624 ARNAV RAI 9035470550 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| 1 15 CAT-1
35 8 242572685921822141 VEENITH H YALIVAL 9743101276 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| 1 16 CAT-1
ANVITA MANJUNATHA
36 |21 242580018342702245 THIMMAYYANAVAR 8951046780 General NA 17 CAT-1
37 18 242571405621755501 KHANAK SAIN 7891559943 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| NA 18 CAT-1
VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA
38 |20 242579063282772251 KALATIPPI 9663644269 OBC (Creamy Layer) NA 19 CAT-1
39 17 242569678682554724 PRAGUND V 6362076967 ST NA 20 CAT-1
40 19 242573311941832792 BHARGAV V 7676772117 General NA 21 CAT-1
41 2 242577171282197376 VIRAAJ KUPPAST 8277325199 General 4 1 CAT-2
42 1 242575432042269458 RUTHVIKA S 9731131962 General 4 2 CAT-2
43 3 242569722941740544 SRIVAR VARATEPPA SAMPAGAON 8867894354 General 3 3 CAT-2
44 |5 242572251421824312 SAMANVI M 9902212352 ST 2 4 CAT-2
45 |4 242569337541738249 CHETHAN E 7019900760 SC 2 5 CAT-2

Admission i/c

Principal



46  [9 242580433702798548 PRASHIDH H PATEL 9611779290 General 1 6 CAT-2
47 |7 242579266602523603 VARSHA D 9880403161 SC 1 7 CAT-2
48 [8 242579302582527428 JANYASHREE S 9686551312 OBC (Creamy Layer) 1 8 CAT-2
49 |6 242569700202114352 VIHARIKA GOUTHAM KOWLY 9379460711 General 1 9 CAT-2
50 10 242571342561881835 JAYESH PRADHAN 8196818985 General NA 10 CAT-2
51 11 242573894002018724 UNNATHI K 9844465900 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer| NA 11 CAT-2

Admission i/c

Principal



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVAMOGGA 2024-25
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST-2 UNDER RTE FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS -1 (SESSION 2024-25)

Registr
ation Low Income [DA/DA Lottery Admission
SLNO (S No. |Application Submission Code|Name Mobile Number Caste Group Category Number Status Remarks
17(Waiting List
1 142 242578051322283286 VAMSHI CA 8217759628 SC EWS No 1) SELECTED
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (SC)
Number of |Lottery Admission
S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Transfers Number Status Remarks
2(Waiting
2 242578605562538183 JASHVITH S 9686995659 5 NA List 1) SELECTED
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (OBC NCL)
Number of |Lottery Admission
S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Transfers Number Status Remarks
NIL
Admission i/c

Principal



PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (GEN, OBC- CL)

Number of |Lottery Admission
S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Transfers Number Status Remarks
3 242576721602085872 BHAVISH K 9743961042 5 NA 2 (Waiting List 1) SELECTED

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER SERVICE ST - CATEGORY

Service Catng Number of T

SIno |SNo. [Application Submission Code|Name Caste Mobile Number Lottery Numbe| Admission Statu Remarks
3(Waiting List
4 242575258462190577 KRUTHIKA P ST 7899286876 3 NA 3) Selected
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER SERVICE OBC (NCL) - CATEGORY
SIno [SNo. [Application Submission Code|Name Caste Mobile Number Service CateJNumber of T|Lottery Numbe|Admission Statu[Remarks
7 (Waiting List
5 7 242577407742174322 CHAITHANYA TR OBC NCL 8431663645 3 3 7) Selected-1
8 (Waiting List
6 9 242572509081818981 SUDIKSHA S G OBC NCL 9742385740 3 1 8) Selected-2
9 (Waiting List
7 14 242578064882296421 GOKULJ M OBC NCL 9902525740 3 1 9) Selected-3
10 (Waiting
8 11 242576321342027953 SUMANYU S KATTEMANE OBC NCL 9900316725 3 1 List 10) Selected-4
11 (Waiting
9 12 242577023802107658 BRUNDHA M OBC NCL 9538528158 3 1 List 11) Selected-5

Admission i/c

Principal




PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY -3
SIno [SNo. [Application Submission Code|Name Caste Mobile Number Service Categ Number of T Lottery Numbe| Admission Statu[Remarks
10 |2 242580486462803062 PRAKRUTHI H OBC (Creamy Layer) 9739923415 3 3 1 Selected -1
11 |1 242577407742174322 CHAITHANYA TR OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 8431663645 3 3 2 Selected -2
12 |3 242571939121764674 SHRINITHA P OBC (Creamy Layer) 9591360476 3 2 3 Selected -3
13 |4 242572255881781139 LIKHITH P NAIK SC 7892509223 3 2 4 Selected -4
14 |5 242579121842510829 MANVITAM A OBC (Creamy Layer) 9945568917 3 2 5 Selected -5
15 |23 242581162562960262 SPANDANA C P SC 9743101929 3 1 6 Selected -6
16 |15 242576895682883578 ADVIK U JADHAV General 9900046121 3 1 7 Selected -7
17 10 242573380022513052 RISHIKA B N OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 9964579698 3 1 8 Selected -8
18 |21 242579822842703381 AMOGH H NAIK SC 9844231116 3 1 9 Selected -9
19 18 242577788642509791 RAJATH G A General 7760197998 3 1 10 Selected -10
20 7 242571433541755204 MOHAMMED NABEEL General 9743537007 3 1 11 Selected -11
21 6 242570977702775293 ARPITA M MANOMI OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 9535595181 3 1 12 Selected -12
22 |8 242571809321763636 KHUSHWANT L OBC (Creamy Layer) 9740408180 3 1 13 Selected -13
23 11 242574665682636524 VEEKSHITH R K SC 8197877712 3 1 14 Selected -14

Admission i/c

Principal




PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHIVAMOGGA 2024-25
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST-3 FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS -1 (SESSION 2024-25)

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (GEN, OBC- CL)

Number of |Lottery Admission
S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Transfers Number Status Remarks
1 242578333222523654 PAVANI SHIVAMOGGA ROHITH (9916117085 5 NA 3 (Waiting List 2) SELECTED

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER SERVICE SC - CATEGORY

SIlno [SNo. |Application Submission Code|Name Mobile Mobile Number Service Categ Number of1{Lottery Numbe| Admission Status

Remarks

w
=

2 10 242580518642810148 SAANVI P MEDUR 9535163859 10(Waiting List 10) SELECTED

Admission i/c

Principal




PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY -3

SIno [SNo. [Application Submission Code|Name Caste Mobile Number Service Categ Number of T|Lottery Numbe|Admission Status Remarks
3 14 242576837582094074 MOHAMMED MOINUDDIN OBC (Creamy Layer) 9986628241 3 1 15 SELECTED-1
Cancelled upon
20 242578991882631539 CHIDAKASH M V SC 9740853365 3 1 18 parents request
9 242572509081818981 SUBHKSHAS G OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) |9742385740 3 1 19 ADMITTED IN OBC NCL
16 242577023802107658 BRUNDHA—M OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) |9538528158 3 1 20 ADMITTED IN OBC NCL
19 242578064882296421 GOKYUL-M OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 9902525740 3 1 21 ADMITTED IN OBC NCL
4 13 242576806522095179 RITHESHAD N General 8105903943 3 1 22 SELECTED -2
5 17 242577033642108187 PARTHAH A OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) |9741639837 3 1 23 SELECTED -3
KV Kodagu admit
Cancelled upon
42 242576906062099231 JANYASHREE CM RAJ General 9164109000 3 NA 24 parents Request
6 41 242575563041988770 DEEMANTH M HULLATTI General 9483817814 3 NA 25 SELECTED -4
7 26 242571896821763808 PREETHAM M OBC (Creamy Layer) 9980911507 3 NA 26 SELECTED -5
8 51 242580256962771064 RISHAN S RAM General 9964307042 3 NA 27 SELECTED -6
9 28 242573283881831616 MOHAMMED BILAL JASIR General 9448885200 3 NA 28 SELECTED -7
10 46 242578478702361094 ADVAITH CHETHAN OBC (Creamy Layer) 6361486281 3 NA 29 SELECTED -8

Admission i/c

Principal




S No. Application Submission Code
138 242579348442533691
30 242571657121758152
56 242574608581913332
179 242581077362953940
20 242570869641742262
57 242574689541913809
71 242575790182000686
108 242577536242183260
29 242571626461759041
166 242580295062950180
127 242578975062455339
128 242579102742507163
94 242576721602085872
67 242575380022091869
163 242580143442717030
169 242580441262795316
130 242579136982536831
3 242569421101729893
134 242579225642519704
96 242576736662086483
175 242580658962868811
52 242574190082588459
1 242569244941729271
145 242579592642601975
10 242570233721735591
100 242577025102107385
171 242580467922798562
63 242574830361933530
45 242573443741836974
69 242575721222170246
59 242574700421915969
83 242576315442023684
38 242572498721827892
123 242578489982362249
105 242577270702339898
66 242575258661938094

6 242569947701906428
12 242570406941738999
8 242569965521733722

36 242571962521848283
55 242574579342124981
121 242578423742363345
178 242581037942952406
141 242579482842799015
137 242579324142530498



172
24
31
133
117
81
17
143
19
135
82
126
91
79
132
32

98
74
22
180
129
85
77
120
97
44
60
113
165
111
14
18
11
115
139
39
76
146
109
43
23
174
50
86
95
156

242580506942803629
242571378621751849
242571695321760167
242579187102514231
242578294562343846
242576228222019793
242570752622204215
242579527342595285
242570811761741789
242579275362523787
242576293342023006
242578605562538183
242576614042079735
242576148462016781
242579176642514874
242571710481760237
242569642841737987
242576920162099337
242575921442003520
242571047781745502
242581123002957574
242579127562512455
242576372722028646
242575962502004970
242578362662350529
242576819022091989
242573250661996173
242574711681914356
242577968102271239
242580243382769445
242577673802197075
242570451801819301
242570770181742366
242570368961737578
242578214762338088
242579358462534231
242572753081819726
242575961582004704
242579607322603680
242577547062792843
242573046141825775
242571249081827502
242580643962871403
242573737702776053
242576391382081967
242576734302085426
242579961042693073



25
114

35
53
104
15
150
62
149
164
84
107
80
177
21
28
58
162
154
102
106
51
65
125
167
160
68
153
118
122
41
155
42
54
136
147
13
49
110
161
140
92
72
173
103
99

242571404901752822
242578051322283286
242569263602120717
242571738701761162
242574477981924869
242577182962122971
242570472481862456
242579774642632353
242574803021917634
242579747942629886
242580224762769754
242576352502026798
242577380802180792
242576213562021177
242580968242946207
242571041441760268
242571624662170673
242574694541913505
242580131442715553
242579912102687752
242577069822108897
242577308702165684
242573746741848546
242575228082107390
242578509382370299
242580299942776196
242580089842710878
242575679561995373
242579850742681047
242578333222523654
242578429422357155
242572986461825082
242579953582692627
242573003621828723
242574516661908618
242579276422525000
242579700362624699
242570413801737372
242573589741843080
242577594082187941
242580103382712233
242579397222538660
242576652642082136
242575795361998622
242580613522898351
242577120202112669
242576985702103529



144
152
64
157
70
61
16

87
37
142

40
89
159
151
78
124

116
170
75
158
112
181
168
48
101
88
176
47
46
119
90
34
27
131
26
148
73
93
33

242579539182596335
242579804322817969
242574865841920164
242579998042699192
242575733761994618
242574764262888256
242570578461738922
242570115401735495
242576407722178575
242572317121902800
242579521882600444
242569963281736471
242572891921823766
242576554002101112
242580021002711218
242579783342663982
242576109702519391
242578508202363527
242569591921765974
242578292282342943
242580452702798465
242575933902003769
242580008782700073
242577698562201103
242581153082961214
242580306162776120
242573477681838990
242577048422108089
242576541562077480
242580929222943984
242573451661839168
242573448701907418
242578351062347608
242576601362078760
242571737721759678
242571619281757538
242579137882510248
242571495381754540
242579732762625971
242575892062093578
242576666602084201
242571731841762604



Name

PAVAN N GOULI

SHEETHAL SN

SHAIKH MOHAMMED KHALANDAR
ADHYASHREE VIJAYA

JANAVI M

DHARVIK S

GHANIKA SURESH KAREHALLI
SINCHANA M

AADVIKA M

DEEKSHA M

BHUVITH G

HADVITHA TALVAR

BHAVISH K

AARYA B HIREMATH

BALAJI GOWDAR

NISHANTH KUMAR K
BHARGAVA SINGH B
TANUSHREE A

LIKHITHAK N

G TAKSH

MOHAMMED THAHIR SHEIK
VEEKSHA V

M MOHITH KENGAR
PRANAM S

SHOBITH M

SAMRIDDHI P

YATHISH R

ASHIRYA B

CHARASVIHE

NAVITHA NAVEEN KUMAR MOOLIMATH
S BRUNDAGOWDA

ADHYA N

MANVITHAA GOLLAR R
MOHAMMED SHAHID
MOHAMMED SHAHID
SAMHITHAS M

SHOURYA B S

RAJA VARA SUBHAKAR CHAKRAVARTHY VUMMADIVARAPU
SUDHEEKSHA S P

ANVITHA M SINGH
CHAKRAVARTHY CHAKRAVARTHY CHAKRAVARTHY
PRANAV.Y GOWDA
BHAMINI LOKESH
SRISANJEEVAN.S

N SINCHANA

Service Category .
Caste
General
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General
General
ST
General
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General
e
ST
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
ST
SC
SC
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General
General
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
ST
General
SC



TANVI SR

BRUNDA P

YASIKA S

YASHAS K
DAIVIKRAJSR
CHIRAG V
MITHANSH M NYAMATHI
M R VEDHYA
KEERTHI VARDHAN
YADUNANDAN R
KEERTHANA B
JASHVITH S

G V BHUVITH
CHINTHANAGR
PADMANABH SINGH
BHARGAVI K

AADYA MANDRE
PRADHVIK G S
ADHITHI A

MANASVI PATELK O
VINAYAKA G N
NUTHAN SANGLIYANA KM P
T S ADITI TELKAR

B S DHARUNI
MANVIK K JAMPAALE
NANDITHAHB
SRIVISHNU G S
SUJITH

GABRIEL MAAKSHARTH
RACHITHAJS
TRUPTHI R
GOUTHAM VIJAY C
SAMYAK MOURYA N
GAYATHRI B
PRANJALI S

PAVAN N GOULI
SANVI GOWDAT
GOUTHAM S
BHARATH R
NIDHISHA K PAWAR
DHANUSH V

JATHIN N
SHASHWATH SANATH CHANDRAGIRI
MOHAMMED AVEZ
HARSHITHA R
MANEESH U
PRIYANKA S

SC

SC

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

e

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

General

ST

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)



SHOBITH A
VAMSHICA

PREKSHA U KIRUVASE
THRISHAL BASAVARAIJ
ANTHONY PAUL
ADITYA G SHET
SHOURYA KAMMAR
VARUN S

SYEDA MINSA BANU
VOMANRAJ B K B K
CHIRAG V

PRITAM KRISHNA MANOHAR H D
SANVI P

SRI HARSHA SINGH S D
RACHITH V KUSHAL
SHREYAS V

S ANITHA

ZUNALIYA

SHRAVANI P

J SHAIK HUSSAIN
SAMRUDDH J S

JIYA RAIKAR

SURYA GS

PAVANI S

NEERAV M
DEEKSHAHR

R SHIVARAM KRISHNA
MHERA KOUSER
ALISHA A

PAVANI SHIVAMOGGA ROHITH
YASHWINYA K
GOKULH

GOKULJ

KARSHANA G
SHRIHAL M H

J SANJITH RAJ
NISHITHA SANTOSH GOURANNAVAR
DATTATREYA J
JAANVI DEORA

B DAKSHANAG
ROHITH M

RISHWIK N

AMALAA ARAS S
SUBHASH S
NIVEDITHA M R
MANISH D NAIK
DEEKSHITH C

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Creamy Layer)

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
e

ST

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
e

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)

ST

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)



SANNIDHI P
MOHAMMED ALI
PRATHAM N K

HITA M ANAGHA
POORAV M

LEKHANA P
DISHANTH V S
SAANVI C

JANYA SHREE BAI A
DISHA SAJA

SUVITH M

PRANAV A ANAND
AVYUKTH ADARSH
NIHAL SAGAR K A
MILAN MANJUNATH
VOMANRAIJ B K
BHOOMIKA S A
SHRAVANI M
AADVIKA K BOOSNOOR
CHARAN DEVU

YASH V GOWDA
BHUVAN CHANDRA JALIHAL J
HIMA M ANAGHA
BHUVIK RAVI RATHOD
B'S SANNIDHI
ASHMAYU K
MOHAMMED IBRAHIM BAIG
HEMASHREE N
CHATHUR S
PRADVIKA NIDHI S
DHRUVITA
MOHAMMED ZAYD ATTAR
MEGHAN M R
SUNIDHI P GOWDA
THANVI M

SHIRISHA SN

VIJAYA SURYA M
LAKSHMIPRIYA L
NIVEDITA R YELEHOLI
ABHINAV HARIGE C
LIKHITH J

HITASHREE S V

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

ST

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

General

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
ST

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

General

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)



5 Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024 01:09 PM
Mobile Number

9008959265
8867040919
9538413103
7899730608
9964686526
9731114633
9845287146
8970356360
9632947179
9880089534
9886130233
7338227478
9743961042
9148657625
9880968650
9591325453
9686575855
9980267720
9980767076
9880249665
9686690306
7019458356
9900183481
9663328634
9243996887
9535277963
8050541477
8549820859
9741142677
8884032214
9480241508
9591720940
9900850887
9008959265
7348956440
9844512552
9986641865
8639241601
9019519965
9108746024
9663836320
9591261018
8971305805
7338829377
9071805673

Service Category

(O T2 B @ R O J 5 O B B 5 U R O O B R O B R (5 I R B @ B A R R I R B 2 I R O B 5 B O B 3 (R 1 B O B O B O B O B O B O B O I O R 0 |

Number of Transfers
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



9591234601
9844365658
9242882265
9980999428
9108881478
9538102815
9945110629
9902428808
9964686526
6362629808
9008051630
9686995659
9535483113
9611777416
9663255334
9844419915
9742799335
9845354043
6360777169
9108594439
9164993763
7259983426
9742073296
6361962474
9538455477
9739740725
9986329122
9741736199
9986743314
6360681024
9632870224
8892771118
9449476381
9611207352
7090337823
9731555800
7975092286
7846833111
9886957112
7204840136
9880802366
7338010881
9844348662
9945970808
8105848445
6360982107
9845421810

(2 T2 O B O S 5 O B B I B B 5 O R I O B R O B I R B © 5 I @ 5 A R R B T 2 I R O B 5 R O B [ 5 B O B O I O B O B 3 @ 4 B O B O B O B O R 0 |

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



9972719595
8217759628
9972866066
7022635397
7829738121
8310202840
9972400553
7259238233
9108127923
9972377487
9538102815
9008730964
7353647700
9448449481
6362676669
8970387653
9880600124
8722101578
9964125316
9739498785
9591554539
9449455007
8431532952
6362718359
7026818353
9071324935
7899966521
9535443665
9740545776
9916117085
8904810963
8050473763
9663595445
9845951997
9886218358
9980192934
7975976698
9113551636
9886924728
7090081180
7204743741
9972994240
9035960346
7019778286
9591668266
9731734467
9108586063

(2 T2 O B O S 5 O B B I B B 5 O R I O B R O B I R B © 5 I @ 5 A R R B T 2 I R O B 5 R O B [ 5 B O B O I O B O B 3 @ 4 B O B O B O B O R 0 |

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



9591894517
7975518069
6360855297
9008320338
9902212114
8095582499
9900768221
9972940366
9900145354
8152035180
9008149897
8867924048
9663385544
9731785816
9591160158
9972377487
9880948944
7204862274
8197971797
9972479954
9945067730
8746076828
9008320338
7411248415
9481733662
9886286347
9844810793
8095841159
8880002360
9886090003
9164749648
9036911809
8123826246
9743717352
7022821019
9986401919
9986508798
9980352476
7975353119
9741762706
7996733101
9945134079

(O I 2 B O R 5 [ B B 2 I T 5 I R 5 O R (5 O B B I R B 5 I R B O R O B B @ R [ 5 B O B 2 I O B O B 0 B O B V0 B O, B 0}

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



Lottery Number
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(Waiting List 88)
(Waiting List 89)
(Waiting List 90)
(Waiting List 91)
(Waiting List 92)
(Waiting List 93)
(Waiting List 94)
(Waiting List 95)
(Waiting List 96)
(Waiting List 97)
(Waiting List 98)
(Waiting List 99)
(Waiting List 100)
(Waiting List 101)
(Waiting List 102)
(Waiting List 103)
(Waiting List 104)
(Waiting List 105)
(Waiting List 106)
(Waiting List 107)
(Waiting List 108)
(Waiting List 109)
(Waiting List 110)
(Waiting List 111)
(Waiting List 112)
(Waiting List 113)
(Waiting List 114)
(Waiting List 115)
(Waiting List 116)
(Waiting List 117)
(Waiting List 118)
(Waiting List 119)
(Waiting List 120)
(Waiting List 121)
(Waiting List 122)
(Waiting List 123)
(Waiting List 124)
(Waiting List 125)
(Waiting List 126)
(Waiting List 127)
(Waiting List 128)
(Waiting List 129)
(Waiting List 130)
(Waiting List 131)
(Waiting List 132)

Admission Status
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

(Waiting List 133)
(Waiting List 134)
(Waiting List 135)
(Waiting List 136)
(Waiting List 137)
(Waiting List 138)
(Waiting List 139)
(Waiting List 140)
(Waiting List 141)
(Waiting List 142)
(Waiting List 143)
(Waiting List 144)
(Waiting List 145)
(Waiting List 146)
(Waiting List 147)
(Waiting List 148)
(Waiting List 149)
(Waiting List 150)
(Waiting List 151)
(Waiting List 152)
(Waiting List 153)
(Waiting List 154)
(Waiting List 155)
(Waiting List 156)
(Waiting List 157)
(Waiting List 158)
(Waiting List 159)
(Waiting List 160)
(Waiting List 161)
(Waiting List 162)
(Waiting List 163)
(Waiting List 164)
(Waiting List 165)
(Waiting List 166)
(Waiting List 167)
(Waiting List 168)
(Waiting List 169)
(Waiting List 170)
(Waiting List 171)
(Waiting List 172)
(Waiting List 173)
(Waiting List 174)
(Waiting List 175)
(Waiting List 176)
(Waiting List 177)
(Waiting List 178)
(Waiting List 179)

Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

(Waiting List 180)
(Waiting List 181)
(Waiting List 182)
(Waiting List 183)
(Waiting List 184)
(Waiting List 185)
(Waiting List 186)
(Waiting List 187)
(Waiting List 188)
(Waiting List 189)
(Waiting List 190)
(Waiting List 191)
(Waiting List 192)
(Waiting List 193)
(Waiting List 194)
(Waiting List 195)
(Waiting List 196)
(Waiting List 197)
(Waiting List 198)
(Waiting List 199)
(Waiting List 200)
(Waiting List 201)
(Waiting List 202)
(Waiting List 203)
(Waiting List 204)
(Waiting List 205)
(Waiting List 206)
(Waiting List 207)
(Waiting List 208)
(Waiting List 209)
(Waiting List 210)
(Waiting List 211)
(Waiting List 212)
(Waiting List 213)
(Waiting List 214)
(Waiting List 215)
(Waiting List 216)
(Waiting List 217)
(Waiting List 218)
(Waiting List 219)
(Waiting List 220)
(Waiting List 221)
(Waiting List 222)
(Waiting List 223)
(Waiting List 224)
(Waiting List 225)
(Waiting List 226)

Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

(Waiting List 227)
(Waiting List 228)
(Waiting List 229)
(Waiting List 230)
(Waiting List 231)
(Waiting List 232)
(Waiting List 233)
(Waiting List 234)
(Waiting List 235)
(Waiting List 236)
(Waiting List 237)
(Waiting List 238)
(Waiting List 239)
(Waiting List 240)
(Waiting List 241)
(Waiting List 242)
(Waiting List 243)
(Waiting List 244)
(Waiting List 245)
(Waiting List 246)
(Waiting List 247)
(Waiting List 248)
(Waiting List 249)
(Waiting List 250)
(Waiting List 251)
(Waiting List 252)
(Waiting List 253)
(Waiting List 254)
(Waiting List 255)
(Waiting List 256)
(Waiting List 257)
(Waiting List 258)
(Waiting List 259)
(Waiting List 260)
(Waiting List 261)
(Waiting List 262)
(Waiting List 263)
(Waiting List 264)
(Waiting List 265)
(Waiting List 266)
(Waiting List 267)
(Waiting List 268)

Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted



Application Submission Code

242577044862110211
242580133582716002
242578787642882905
242577061622109062
242581208542962312
242575402161946329
242578257022341632
242569260081728909
242574681522515676
242572713781820869
242577849142513508
242575168901934792
242575367261943096
242579726522625848
242570366021737701
242576513442078778
242573298981832414
242576859842096270
242579229002941872
242569442741743915
242572908441824563
242576046582512363
242575579081996441
242580238842769114
242578937342449014
242573491782524462
242579716222624113
242573447221916109
242572011181766401
242578291362343667
242574882321921631
242579239622950339
242576310982024829
242569517801922214

Name

DEVIKAEH

BHARATH S
PRATHEEKSHA D V
JEEVITHA H

GUNITH K

DHANYA SHREE R

G CHARITYA SHREE
SAMAY P JOIS
MISHA FATHIMA
RISHITAA S
BINDULEKHA R
BHUVAN C NAIK
SAMARTH L NAIK
KARUNYA SA

NAKUL M NAIK
GOWTHAM SURYA M S
A K CHIRAG
TANMAYA S U
PRANAV M

AMITH M

LOCHANA KM

LASYA R

TEJASWI DEVANG G P
HITHAMSH M PAWAR
JAANVI SHARMA
JASHWANTH M G
SHIVAKUMAR M YADAVAD
AADRITI S ACHARYA
ACHYUTHGH
SHRAVANI M
VARUNYA SINGH
VARSHITH K. N.
SHAMANTH G GOWDA
THRISHOOLS L



Caste

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)

ST

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

SC

General

ST

SC

ST

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

General

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

9986376691
9008561976
6362923345
9035370486
7975524804
9611781188
8970412262
9663155553
7411779414
9686821769
9663791509
8123922952
8746996110
9900476974
7829251021
7353554544
9880716781
9964099484
7829691132
7760233166
9663040057
7760942699
9449700634
9902202201
9481105953
9964406078
9686965525
8904174588
8197167559
8722227274
7026521606
9620485338
9480658885
9886592904

Service Category 4 Lottery Result as on 22-04-202
Mobile Number

Service Category
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'4 01:09 PM
Number of Transfers

Lottery Number
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(Waiting List 54)
(Waiting List 55)
(Waiting List 56)
(Waiting List 57)
(Waiting List 58)
(Waiting List 59)
(Waiting List 60)
(Waiting List 61)
(Waiting List 62)
(Waiting List 63)
(Waiting List 64)
(Waiting List 65)
(Waiting List 66)
(Waiting List 67)
(Waiting List 68)
(Waiting List 69)
(Waiting List 70)
(Waiting List 71)
(Waiting List 72)
(Waiting List 73)
(Waiting List 74)
(Waiting List 75)
(Waiting List 76)
(Waiting List 77)
(Waiting List 78)
(Waiting List 79)
(Waiting List 80)
(Waiting List 81)
(Waiting List 82)
(Waiting List 83)
(Waiting List 84)
(Waiting List 85)
(Waiting List 86)
(Waiting List 87)



Admission Status Remarks
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted



Application Submission Code

242572713341821180
242572606661833225
242569250542338897
242569337541738249
242579266602523603
242572255881781139
242581162562960262
242574665682636524
242579822842703381
242580518642810148
242578991882631539
242575113122526746
242579242062523537
242574001221857152
242580622622861305
242573425101837847
242575149761933132
242571846122027589
242575232682113379
242578898402449450
242580456422798893
242570423041739571
242580133582716002
242581208542962312
242577061622109062
242576513442078778
242575168901934792
242575367261943096
242570366021737701
242579229002941872
242576046582512363
242579239622950339
242571737721759678
242575921442003520
242581077362953940
242573443741836974
242578351062347608
242580968242946207
242579324142530498
242580506942803629
242570770181742366
242578294562343846
242576352502026798
242569244941729271
242580243382769445

Name

PULAPAKURA BINDU BHARGAVI
KAJAL VIJAY KAMBLE
VASISHTA S KUNDAR
CHETHAN E
VARSHA D

LIKHITH P NAIK
SPANDANA CP
VEEKSHITH R K
AMOGH H NAIK
SAANVI P MEDUR
CHIDAKASH M V

D BHUVAN
ADHITHRI L
PUNYASHREE P
KODANDARAMA R M
SHERLIN JOYCE P
DEVI PRASAD R
ADYANT P

MANASVI
RITUPARNA S
KOTISHWARA R M
LAKSH S RATHOD
BHARATH S
GUNITH K
JEEVITHA H
GOWTHAM SURYAM S
BHUVAN C NAIK
SAMARTH L NAIK
NAKUL M NAIK
PRANAV M

LASYA R

VARSHITH K. N.
THANVI M
ADHITHI A
ADHYASHREE VIJAYA
CHARASVIHE
MEGHAN M R
RACHITH V KUSHAL
N SINCHANA
TANVISR

SAMYAK MOURYA N
DAIVIK RAJ SR
PRITAM KRISHNA MANOHAR H D
M MOHITH KENGAR
RACHITHAJS



35
49
52
54
40
46
38
56
47
41
36
48
45
55
42

242571378621751849
242578051322283286
242578605562538183
242579774642632353
242573746741848546
242577120202112669
242572317121902800
242579953582692627
242577594082187941
242574830361933530
242571695321760167
242577698562201103
242576920162099337
242579850742681047
242575228082107390

BRUNDA P
VAMSHICA
JASHVITH S
VARUN S
SURYA G S
MANISH D NAIK
DISHA SAJA
GOKULJ

B DAKSHANAG
ASHIRYA B
YASIKA S
BHUVIK RAVI RATHOD
PRADHVIK G S
ALISHA A
PAVANI S



SC Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024 01:08 PM

Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers
9492254020 1 3
9766660794 1 1
9844584958 1 1
7019900760 2 2
9880403161 2 1
7892509223 3 2
9743101929 3 1
8197877712 3 1
9844231116 3 1
9535163859 3 1
9740853365 3 1
9731706136 3 NA
8105976920 3 NA
7338548245 3 NA
9483567876 3 NA
7019730308 3 NA
9980195232 3 NA
9980049488 3 NA
7899912233 3 NA
9731317418 3 NA
9483567876 3 NA
8970320166 3 NA
9008561976 4

7975524804 4 1
9035370486 4 1
7353554544 4 NA
8123922952 4 NA
8746996110 4 NA
7829251021 4 NA
7829691132 4 NA
7760942699 4 NA
9620485338 4 NA
7022821019 5 NA
6360777169 5 NA
7899730608 5 NA
9741142677 5 NA
8123826246 5 NA
6362676669 5 NA
9071805673 5 NA
9591234601 5 NA
9449476381 5 NA
9108881478 5 NA
9008730964 5 NA
9900183481 5 NA
6360681024 5 NA



9844365658
8217759628
9686995659
7259238233
8431532952
9731734467
8152035180
9663595445
7090081180
8549820859
9242882265
7411248415
9845354043
9740545776
6362718359

(2 T2 B O B O @, RO B 0 RO IO B O B O, R O, R, O, BNV, |

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



Lottery Number/ Waiting List Number

1(Waiting List 1)

2(Waiting List 2)

3(Waiting List 3)

4(Waiting List 4)

5(Waiting List 5)

6(Waiting List 6)

7(Waiting List 7)

8(Waiting List 8)

9(Waiting List 9)

10(Waiting List 10)
11(Waiting List 11)
12(Waiting List 12)
13(Waiting List 13)
14(Waiting List 14)
15(Waiting List 15)
16(Waiting List 16)
17(Waiting List 17)
18(Waiting List 18)
19(Waiting List 19)
20(Waiting List 20)
21(Waiting List 21)
22(Waiting List 22)
23(Waiting List 23)
24(Waiting List 24)
25(Waiting List 25)
26(Waiting List 26)
27(Waiting List 27)
28(Waiting List 28)
29(Waiting List 29)
30(Waiting List 30)
31(Waiting List 31)
32(Waiting List 32)
33(Waiting List 33)
34(Waiting List 34)
35(Waiting List 35)
36(Waiting List 36)
37(Waiting List 37)
38(Waiting List 38)
39(Waiting List 39)
40(Waiting List 40)
41(Waiting List 41)
42(Waiting List 42)
43(Waiting List 43)
44(Waiting List 44)
45(Waiting List 45)

Admission Status
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted



46(Waiting List 46)
47(Waiting List 47)
48(Waiting List 48)
49(Waiting List 49)
50(Waiting List 50)
51(Waiting List 51)
52(Waiting List 52)
53(Waiting List 53)
54(Waiting List 54)
55(Waiting List 55)
56(Waiting List 56)
57(Waiting List 57)
58(Waiting List 58)
59(Waiting List 59)
60(Waiting List 60)

Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted



A0 NO DU WENWOD

=
= O

2
°

Application Submission Code

242577171282197376
242575432042269458
242569722941740544
242572251421824312
242569337541738249
242580433702798548
242579266602523603
242579302582527428
242569700202114352
242571342561881835
242573894002018724

Name

VIRAAJ KUPPAST
RUTHVIKA S

SRIVAR VARATEPPA SAMPAGAON
SAMANVI M

CHETHAN E
PRASHIDH H PATEL

VARSHA D

JANYASHREE S

VIHARIKA GOUTHAM KOWLY
JAYESH PRADHAN
UNNATHI K



Service Category 2 Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024 01:08 PM

Caste

General

General

General

ST

SC

General

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)

Mobile Number

8277325199
9731131962
8867894354
9902212352
7019900760
9611779290
9880403161
9686551312
9379460711
8196818985
9844465900

Service Category

N NN NDNNNDNDNNNDN



Number of Transfers Lottery Number Admission Status Remarks

4 1 Not Admitted
4 2 Not Admitted
3 3 Not Admitted
2 4 Not Admitted
2 5 Not Admitted
1 6 Not Admitted
1 7 Not Admitted
1 8 Not Admitted
1 9 Not Admitted
NA 10 Not Admitted
NA 11 Not Admitted



Application Submission Code

242570238081738667
242572713341821180
242571593701758856
242570257961737527
242577787082596739
242580108762713442
242572606661833225
242576109122713236
242577552782520344
242573927561937581
242579492782757913
242570162442509704
242577450562175876
242569250542338897
242576447842288624
242572685921822141
242580018342702245
242571405621755501
242579063282772251
242569678682554724
242573311941832792

Name

ANIRBAN BARMAN
PULAPAKURA BINDU BHARGAVI
BADRINATH SWAIN
AGASTYAHN
ADVITH R KODKANE

NITYA TIWARI

KAJAL VIJAY KAMBLE
SHAHARIKA S H

SAMRIDDHI KUMARI

ARUSH KALLESHI BALEKUNDRI
PIYUSH DHANAJI PATIL
RUDRIKA KRUTI
CHIRANTHH S
VASISHTA S KUNDAR

ARNAV RAI
VEENITH H YALIVAL

ANVITA MANJUNATHA THIMMAYYANAVAR

KHANAK SAIN

VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA KALATIPPI

PRAGUN DV
BHARGAV V



Service Category 1 Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024 01:08 PM

Caste

OBC (Creamy Layer)

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)
General

General

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

General

General

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Creamy Layer)

ST

General

Mobile Number

9101323872
9492254020
7889516217
9149560988
9482024908
9424615107
9766660794
9148357286
7019102968
8493034735
8974813286
9480616700
6360194492
9844584958
9035470550
9743101276
8951046780
7891559943
9663644269
6362076967
7676772117

Service Category

R R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRRBRR



Number of Transfers Lottery Number Admission Status Remarks

3 1 Not Admitted
3 2 Not Admitted
3 3 Not Admitted
1 4 Not Admitted
1 5 Not Admitted
1 6 Not Admitted
1 7 Not Admitted
1 8 Not Admitted
1 9 Not Admitted
1 10 Not Admitted
1 11 Not Admitted
1 12 Not Admitted
1 13 Not Admitted
1 14 Not Admitted
1 15 Not Admitted
1 16 Not Admitted
NA 17 Not Admitted
NA 18 Not Admitted
NA 19 Not Admitted
NA 20 Not Admitted
NA 21 Not Admitted



S No. Application Submission Code Name

3 242578423742363345 PRANAV.Y GOWDA

1 242576721602085872 BHAVISH K

2 242578333222523654 PAVANI SHIVAMOGGA ROHITH



DA General Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024 01:08 PM

Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers
9591261018 5 NA
9743961042 5 NA
9916117085 5 NA

Lottery Number
1

2 (Waiting List 1)
3 (Waiting List 2)



Admission Status Remarks
Not Admitted
Not Admitted
Not Admitted



DA General Lottery
S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number
1 242578362662350529 MANVIK K JAMPAALE 9538455477



Result as on 22-04-2024 01:08 PM
Service Category Number of Transfers Lottery Number Admission Status
5 NA 1 Not Admitted



Remarks



DA SC Lottery Result as on 22-04-2024 01:07 PM
S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Number of Transfers
1 242581162562960262 SPANDANA CP 9743101929 3 1
2 242578605562538183 JASHVITH S 9686995659 5 NA



Lottery Number Admission Status Remarks
1 Not Admitted
2(Waiting List 1) Not Admitted



